
 

 

2024 Timetable 

Years 7-12 

 

 

 

 

LANGUAGE LEVEL  TEACHING CENTRE DAY TIME 

ARABIC 7/8/9 
10 
S1/S2 

 
 

Continuers 

Adelaide High School  
Adelaide High School 
Adelaide High School 

Monday 
Monday 
Monday 

5-7:30pm 
5-8pm 
5-8pm  

AUSLAN 7/8/9 
Adult beginning students 
Adult continuing students 
10 
S1/S2      Continuers 
7/8/9 
Adult continuing students 

School of Languages 
School of Languages 
School of Languages  
School of Languages  
School of Languages 
Torrens Valley Christian School 
Torrens Valley Christian School 

Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday  
Wednesday  
Wednesday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 

4:30-7pm 
5-7:30pm  
5-7.30pm 
4:30-7:30pm  
4:30-7:30pm 
3:45-6pm 
3:45-6pm 

BOSNIAN 7/8/9 
10 
S1/S2 

 
 
Continuers 

School of Languages 
School of Languages 
School of Languages 

Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 

4:30-7pm 
4:30-7:30pm 
4:30-7:30pm 

CHINESE 7/8/9 
10 
S1/S2 
S1/S2 
S1/S2 

 
 

Beginners 
Continuers 
Background 

Adelaide High School 
Adelaide High School 
Adelaide High School 
Adelaide High School 
Adelaide High School 

Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Monday 
Saturday 

5-7:30pm 
5-8pm 
5-8pm 
5-8pm 
9am-12pm 

CROATIAN 7/8/9 
10 
S1/S2 

 
 
Continuers 

School of Languages 
School of Languages 
School of Languages 

Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 

4:30-7pm 
4:30-7:30pm 
4:30-7:30pm 

FRENCH 7/8/9 
10 
S1/S2 
S1/S2 

 
 
Beginners 
Continuers 

Adelaide High School 
Adelaide High School 
Adelaide High School 
School of Languages  

Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Tuesday 

5-7:30pm 
5-8pm 
5-8pm 
4:30-7:30pm  

GERMAN 7/8/9 
10 
S1/S2 
S1/S2 

 
 
Beginners 
Continuers 

Adelaide High School 
Adelaide High School 
Adelaide High School 
Adelaide High School 

Monday 
Monday 
Monday 
Wednesday 

5-7:30pm 
5-8pm 
5-8pm 
5-8pm 

HINDI 7/8/9 
10 
S1/S2 
7/8/9 
10 
S1/S2 

 
 

Continuers 
 
 
Continuers 

Adelaide High School 
Adelaide High School 
Adelaide High School 
Roma Mitchell Secondary College 
Roma Mitchell Secondary College 
Roma Mitchell Secondary College 

Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 

5-7:30pm 
5-8pm 
5-8pm 
3:45-6:15pm 
3:45-6:45pm 
3:45-6:45pm 

INDONESIAN 7/8/9 
10 
S1/S2 
S1/S2 

 
 

Beginners 
Continuers 

Adelaide High School 
Adelaide High School 
Adelaide High School 
Adelaide High School 

Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 

5-7:30pm 
5-8pm 
5-8pm 
5-8pm 

ITALIAN 7/8/9 
10 
S1/S2 
S1/S2 

 
 
Beginners 
Continuers 

School of Languages 
School of Languages 
School of Languages 
Adelaide High School  

Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 

4:30-7pm 
4:30-7:30pm 
4:30-7:30pm 
5-8pm 

JAPANESE 7/8/9 
10 
S1/S2 
S1/S2 
11/12 

 
 
Beginners  
Continuers 
IB Language B 

School of Languages 
School of Languages  
School of Languages 
Adelaide High School 
Glenunga International High School 

Tuesday 
Tuesday  
Tuesday 
Thursday 
Wednesday 

4:30-7pm 
4:30-7:30pm  
4:30-7:30pm 
5-8pm  
4:30-7:30pm 



 

 

 
S1 = SACE Stage 1 / S2 = SACE Stage 2               Updated 29/01/2024 

 
The School of Languages reserves the right to relocate or reschedule a class. If enrolments are insufficient, or a teacher is not available, a 
class may need to be cancelled. Please refer to our website www.schooloflanguages.sa.edu.au for the most up-to-date timetable. 

KHMER 7/8/9 
10 
S1/S2 
10 
S1/S2 

 
 
Continuers 
 
Continuers 

School of Languages 
School of Languages 
School of Languages 
Parafield Gardens High School 
Parafield Gardens High School 

Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Monday 
Monday 

4:30-7pm 
4:30-7:30pm 
4:30-7:30pm 
3-6pm 
3-6pm 

KOREAN 7/8/9 
10 
S1/S2 
S1/S2 

 
 

Beginners 
Continuers 

Adelaide High School 
Adelaide High School 
Adelaide High School 
Adelaide High School 

Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 

5-7:30pm 
5-8pm 
5-8pm 
5-8pm 

NEPALI 7/8/9 
10 
S1/S2 
7/8/9 
10 
S1/S2 
7/8/9 
10 
S1/S2 

 
 
Continuers 
 
 
Continuers 
 
 
Continuers 

Paralowie School 
Paralowie School 
Paralowie School 
Playford International College 
Playford International College 
Playford International College 
Salisbury East High School 
Salisbury East High School 
Salisbury East High School 

Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 

3:30-6pm 
3:30-6:30pm 
3:30-6:30pm 
3:15-5:45pm 
3:15-6:15pm 
3:15-6:15pm 
3:30-6pm 
3:30-6:30pm 
3:30-6:30pm 

PERSIAN 7/8/9 
10 
S1/S2 
7/8/9 
10 
S1/S2 

 
 
Continuers 
 
 
Continuers 

Paralowie School 
Paralowie School 
Paralowie School 
School of Languages 
School of Languages 
Adelaide High School 

Thursday 
Thursday 
Thursday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Monday 

3:30-6pm 
3:30-6:30pm  
3:30-6:30pm 
4:30-7pm 
4:30-7:30pm 
5-8pm  

PITJANTJATJARA S1/S2 
Adult students 

School of Languages 
School of Languages 

Wednesday 
Wednesday 

5-8pm 
5:30-8pm 

POLISH 7/8/9 
10 
S1/S2 

 
 
Continuers 

Adelaide High School  
Adelaide High School 
Adelaide High School 

Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Monday 

5-7:30pm 
5-8pm 
5-8pm 

PUNJABI 7/8/9 
10 
S1/S2 
7/8/9 
10 
S1/S2 

 
 

Continuers 
 
 
Continuers 

School of Languages 
School of Languages 
School of Languages 
Valley View Secondary School 
Valley View Secondary School 
Valley View Secondary School 

Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Monday 
Monday 
Monday 

4:30-7pm 
4:30-7:30pm 
4:30-7:30pm 
3:45-6:15pm 
3:45-6:15pm 
3:45-6:15pm 

SERBIAN 7/8/9 
10 
S1/S2 

 
 
Continuers 

School of Languages 
School of Languages 
School of Languages 

Thursday 
Thursday 
Wednesday 

4:30-7pm  
4:30-7:30pm 
4:30-7:30pm 

SPANISH 7/8/9 
10 
S1/S2 
S1 
S2 
7/8/9 
11/12 

 
 

Beginners 
Continuers 
Continuers 
 
IB Ab initio 

Adelaide High School  
Adelaide High School 
Adelaide High School  
Adelaide High School  
Adelaide High School 
Dara School 
Glenunga International High School 

Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Monday 
Thursday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 

5-7:30pm 
5-8pm 
5-8pm  
5-8pm 
5-8pm 
3:30-6pm 
4:30-7:30pm 

VIETNAMESE 7/8/9 
10 
S1/S2 
S1/S2 
S1/S2 

 
 

Continuers 
Background 
Background 

School of Languages 
School of Languages  
Adelaide High School 
Adelaide High School  
Parafield Gardens High School 
 

Thursday 
Thursday 
Tuesday 
Saturday  
Monday 
 

4:30-7pm 
4:30-7:30pm 
5-8pm 
9am-12pm 
3-6pm 
 

http://www.schooloflanguages.sa.edu.au/

